
Sr No. Name Designation Email ID

1 Maitri Anand Trivedi Legal Assistant maitri.trivedi@baou.edu.in
2 Patel Rajukumar Prabhudas Assistant Registrar                        ar.1@baou.edu.in
3 Agraval Ankurkumar Audit Officer ankur.agraval@baou.edu.in 
4 Patel Bhoomikaben Savankumar Internal Auditor bhoomika.patel@baou.edu.in 
5 Patel Sejal Rajeshkumar Section Officer (Account) sejal.patel@baou.edu.in 
6 Modi Bhumika Shreyansh Account Assistant registrarpa@baou.edu.in 
7 Pandya Jignaben Rakeshkumar Junior Account Officer jigna.pandya@baou.edu.in 
8 Valera Parthivkumar Nanubhai Junior Account Officer parthiv.valera@baou.edu.in 
9 Vachheta Dhaval Dinesh bhai Account Assistant dhaval.vachhta@baou.edu.in 

10 Bhajgotar Rajesh Samatbhai Information and Public Relation Officer rajesh.bhajgotar@baou.edu.in 
11 Banditarani Behera Research Assistant (ICSSR) banditarani.icssr@baou.edu.in 
12 Bindi Kanjibhai Chauhan PA to V.C. bindi.chauhan@baou.edu.in 
13 Rima Ankur Upadhyay Research Advisor - Facilitator rima.upadhyay@baou.edu.in 
14 Krunali Yogeshbhai Gohil Computer Programmer krunali.gohil@baou.edu.in
15 Omdeep Vikramsinh Dabhi Office Assistant office.assistant1@baou.edu.in
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Contractual Non-Teaching Staff


